

ITEM NO. 205

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.26192/2008
(From the judgment and order dated 16/05/2008 in MA No.3594/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HIMACHAL FUTURISTIC COMMUN.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.-on-Record
Mr. Rahul, Adv.
Mr. Prithivi Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.-on-Record

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master